
毎月納付 現金前納 割引額 口座前納 割引額 毎月納付 現金前納 割引額 口座前納 割引額 毎月納付 現金前納 割引額 口座前納 割引額

4 425,160 409,490 15,670 408,150 17,010 434,760 418,740 16,020 417,370 17,390 9,600 9,250 350 9,220 380

5 407,650 393,260 14,390 391,980 15,670 416,850 402,140 14,710 400,830 16,020 9,200 8,880 320 8,850 350

6 390,140 376,980 13,160 375,750 14,390 398,940 385,480 13,460 384,230 14,710 8,800 8,500 300 8,480 320

7 372,630 360,650 11,980 359,470 13,160 381,030 368,780 12,250 367,570 13,460 8,400 8,130 270 8,100 300

8 355,120 344,260 10,860 343,140 11,980 363,120 352,020 11,100 350,870 12,250 8,000 7,760 240 7,730 270

9 337,610 327,820 9,790 326,750 10,860 345,210 335,200 10,010 334,110 11,100 7,600 7,380 220 7,360 240

10 320,100 311,330 8,770 310,310 9,790 327,300 318,330 8,970 317,290 10,010 7,200 7,000 200 6,980 220

11 302,590 294,780 7,810 293,820 8,770 309,390 301,410 7,980 300,420 8,970 6,800 6,630 170 6,600 200

12 285,080 278,180 6,900 277,270 7,810 291,480 284,430 7,050 283,500 7,980 6,400 6,250 150 6,230 170

1 267,570 261,520 6,050 260,670 6,900 273,570 267,380 6,190 266,520 7,050 6,000 5,860 140 5,850 150

2 250,060 244,810 5,250 244,010 6,050 255,660 250,290 5,370 249,470 6,190 5,600 5,480 120 5,460 140

3 232,550 228,040 4,510 227,300 5,250 237,750 233,140 4,610 232,380 5,370 5,200 5,100 100 5,080 120

4 215,040 211,220 3,820 210,530 4,510 219,840 215,930 3,910 215,230 4,610 4,800 4,710 90 4,700 100

5 197,120 193,940 3,180 193,300 3,820 201,520 198,270 3,250 197,610 3,910 4,400 4,330 70 4,310 90

6 179,200 176,590 2,610 176,020 3,180 183,200 180,530 2,670 179,950 3,250 4,000 3,940 60 3,930 70

7 161,280 159,190 2,090 158,670 2,610 164,880 162,740 2,140 162,210 2,670 3,600 3,550 50 3,540 60

8 143,360 141,730 1,630 141,270 2,090 146,560 144,890 1,670 144,420 2,140 3,200 3,160 40 3,150 50

9 125,440 124,220 1,220 123,810 1,630 128,240 126,990 1,250 126,570 1,670 2,800 2,770 30 2,760 40

10 107,520 106,650 870 106,300 1,220 109,920 109,030 890 108,670 1,250 2,400 2,380 20 2,370 30

11 89,600 89,020 580 88,730 870 91,600 91,010 590 90,710 890 2,000 1,990 10 1,980 20

12 71,680 71,330 350 71,100 580 73,280 72,920 360 72,690 590 1,600 1,590 10 1,590 10

1 53,760 53,580 180 53,410 350 54,960 54,780 180 54,600 360 1,200 1,200 0 1,190 10

2 35,840 35,780 60 35,660 180 36,640 36,580 60 36,460 180 800 800 0 800 0

3 17,920 17,920 0 17,860 60 18,320 18,320 0 18,260 60 400 400 0 400 0

※定額保険料　令和７年４月分～令和８年３月分→１７，５１０円／月

　　　　　　　　 　　令和８年４月分～令和９年３月分→１７，９２０円／月
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